IAnnexure -2

[List of Operational creditors (Employees)

(Filing under clause (ca) of sub-r (2) of regulation 13 the IBBI (| Process for Corporate Persons) R 2016
Details of Claim Received Details of Claim Admitted (Amount in Rs)
Al t Whethe % of voti Al t of A it of
. . . Amount of Nature of | Amount covered by moun cther %0 vo‘mg Amount of mount of any Amount of Claims m?un °
S.No.|Name of Claimant Date of receipt Amount Claimed . . . . covered by related share in N . Mutual dues, that N N Claim Not Remark
Claim Admitted Claim security interest Contingent Claims under Verification .

Guarantee party? CoC may be set-off Admitted
1 Neel H drabhai Shah 11-Sep-24 597,169 Unsecured N/A N/A No N/A - 597,169 - |Under Verification
2 Roshni Neel Shah 11-Sep-24 357,718 Unsecured N/A N/A No N/A - 357,718 - |Under Verification
3 Anurag Aggarwal 12-Sep-24 815,384 Unsecured N/A N/A No N/A - 815,384 - |Under Verification
4 Ashok Kumar 12-Sep-24 89,183 Unsecured N/A N/A No N/A - 89,183 - |Under Verification
5 Vikas Abrol 12-Sep-24 84,808 Unsecured N/A N/A No N/A - 34,808 - |Under Verification
6 Shri Chand Pandey 15-Sep-24 122,905 Unsecured N/A N/A No N/A - 122,905 - |Under Verification

Total 2,067,167 - - - 2,067,167 -




